BHDS & BHD Series – Side Illumination Back Light
Model
Dimensions (mm)
Color Voltage/ Watt Current
A B C D E F G
BHDS-00-25X36-1-X 38.5 43.5 36.5 25 40 18.5 5.3
24V / 0.36W 15mA
24V / 0.48W 20mA
BHDS-00-31X58-1-X 60 43.5 58 31 40 40 5.3
24V / 0.72W 30mA
24V / 0.72W 30mA
BHDS-00-070-1-X 98.5 84.5 70 70 81 60 5.3
24V / 2.16W 90mA
24V / 2.16W 90mA
BHD-00-070-1-X 98.5 91.5 68.5 70 5.3 - -
24V / 2.88W 120mA
24V / 2.88W 120mA
BHD-00-100-1-X 128.5 121.5 100 100 5.3 - -
24V / 4.32W 180mA
24V / 3.84W 160mA
The LEDs of the BHDS & BHD series are in four corners of a diffused block light.
Application: to make transparent objects for inspection.